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Monday, March 23", 2015.

RESOLUTION NO. 60-15

Offered By Councilperson MURPHY
Seconded By Councilperson

BE IT RESOLVED, that, The Mayor And The Borough Council of The Borough Of
Glen Ridge approve the following fee schedule for The Glen
Ridge Community Pool:

Initiation Fee
Initiation Fee/Senior

Full Family
Couple

Single

Senior ( over 62 )
Caregiver

Late Fee

Guest Fees
Weekdays

Weekends & Holidays
Book of 5 coupons

$1,250.00

625.00

$750.00
$500.00
$350.00
10 % off applicable membership class rate
$100.00
$ 50.00

$7.00
$14.00
$35.00



